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SHF HOLDINGS INC

ISIN:  US8244301029

Overview

2024/06/21 22:00:00

Price
0.5491 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.50% (0.01)

US8244301029
SHFS

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

28 EUR

S&P 500

0.49 USD (300)
0.5217 USD (500)
0.541 USD
0.5583 USD
0.524 USD

0.541 USD
0.542532 USD
214,768
116,532.07

247
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/21 2=
2024/06/21 [
2024/06/20 b
2024/06/19 [
2024/06/18 [

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8244301029&ID_NOTATION=395717934
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8244301029&ID_NOTATION=395717934
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5116ef1f122e2c20732ad3700e42a7b6d7395dc57cbdbd371376a1dde2529b7&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=960be4a35f9f74bd1&time=1719202849&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7044e8387339535234565534f050bc2de85c01f44f0416d43eaf471a3e857729&idfile=60563&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60563%2F2024-06-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e667d24d32d46d1e8&time=1719202849&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90c278afe3e03d6546c16b67c10b9d5c9dce8122e8700a6ab2525b06e8d22f55&idfile=60559&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60559%2F2024-06-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0f097c9bc584f13cb&time=1719202849&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393811
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b001e1273d79144aca6b60c0943b629a472ddbc6070477ce33302b818054fa72&idfile=60554&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60554%2F2024-06-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a587e7b3671a905a6&time=1719202849&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8546456a5e6937e510e80a11ae7fa6bcaedda1d2bc6d840f16fe08ac0a912197&idfile=60546&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60546%2F2024-06-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e7c381f218f74ab6e&time=1719202849&tool=RSC

SHF HOLDINGS INC

Details

2024/06/21 22:00:00

Price
0.5491 USD

Difference (] 1.50% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN US8244301029
Symbol SHFS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 0.49 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 0.5217 USD (500)
Open 0.541 USD
High 0.5583 USD
Low 0.524 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.541 USD
VWAP 0.542532 USD
Volume (pcs) 214,768
Trading volume 116,532.07
Number of trades 247
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -52.25%  -3.75% -
Perf (abs.) -0.60 -0.02 -
Beta -0.67 -0.78 0.44
Volatility 80.90 83.96 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SHF HOLDINGS INC

Exchange Date

E

Nasdaq

21

2024/06/

0.5594 USD (114,675)
0.6945 USD (59,412)
0.8222 USD (71,599)

0.7762 USD (128,725)

1.4500 USD (2024/01/02)

0.5050 USD (2024/06/18)

1.5500 USD (2023/12/29)

0.3300 USD (2023/08/29)

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
22:00 0.5491 USD 0.12 247
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=395717934

SHF HOLDINGS INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
N sAFE
HARBOR

Contact Details
SHF HOLDINGS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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